

BETTENDORF FINE ARTS PATRON MEMBERSHIP FORM

At BHS, we believe that kids are offered great opportunities when it comes to Fine Arts whether they are involved in band, choir, orchestra, or theater. Our hope is that you see the value in the enriching learning experience that they are receiving.

The Bettendorf Fine Arts Booster or "BFAB", is an organization that is dedicated to supporting and promoting our talented students. We exist to provide these students the best possible Fine Arts opportunities. The Patron Program is one way to help achieve this. By supporting this program, you help provide materials, supplies, uniforms, trip assistance and other items necessary to run the fine arts department.

A donation of \$60 could go toward the purchase of 1 Color Guard Flag
A donation of \$120 could go toward the registration fee for the Iowa Thespian Festival
A donation of \$250 could go toward the photographer fee for the Spring Musical
A donation of \$275 could go toward the purchase of a complete Show Choir outfit
A donation of \$300 could go toward an All-State clinician working 1-on-1 with a student
A donation of \$330 could go toward the payment of the drum major camp fee

Please submit the following information to be recognized in our 2023/2024 Fine Arts programs. Your gift is tax deductible.

- **Credit/Debit Card:** Patron donations can be made through Infinite Campus, the same way other fees from other activities and school events are paid.
- Checks: Mail to Bettendorf High School, Fine Arts Boosters, 3333 18th Street, Bettendorf, IA 52722

Bettendorf Fine Arts Boosters Membership Form

Name(s):	as you would like it to appear in programs
☐ Please consider my donation anonym	ous: DO NOT include my name in programs.
Email:	Phone:
Gift Amount (Select One):	
☐ Standing Ovation - \$500 and above	Overture - \$1 - \$49
☐ Encore - \$250 - \$499	
☐ Marquee - \$100 - \$249	
☐ Spotlight - \$50 - \$99	